
In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers 
for the checks written by the District.  The first three numbers are the fund from which the check is paid.  
Following is a brief explanation of each fund number. 
 
 
Fund 100   General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a 

combination of state and local taxes. 
 
Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx  Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds for programs or 

projects that are usually restricted to a segment of the student population and 
to how the funds may be spent.  Examples of these funds include Title I and 
IDEA. 

 
Fund 40x  Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and leases that the 

District owes. 
 
Fund 5xx  Capital Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction, renovations, and 

equipment that the District purchases. 
 
Fund 600  School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account for the school cafeterias. 
 
Fund 7xx  Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs and 

extracurricular activities.  For the majority of these funds, the District acts solely 
in a trust or fiduciary role for the users of these funds. 



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2016 TO 1/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2015-2016

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK #

909055  AIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL 147890  275.0001/08/2016

703-273-660-1008-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  275.00

999334  A.L.C.O, INC. 147891  627.7401/08/2016

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  182.48

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  202.88

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  60.12

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  182.26

907431  AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE CO. 147892  2,930.2501/08/2016

100-000-455-0021-00  AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE W/H  2,930.25

999313  AN-RAE SERVICES, INC. 147893  340.5501/08/2016

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  340.55

039475  APPLE, INC. 147894  24,235.2001/08/2016

201-113-445-0000-21  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  24,235.20

907113  APPLE COMPUTER 147895  85.3201/08/2016

100-266-395-0000-32  OTHER PROF & TECH SERVICES  85.32

1000203  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 147896  394.1201/08/2016

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  286.86

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61

999546  A.R.S MARKETING, INC. 147897  5,635.4401/08/2016

704-271-410-2002-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00

704-271-410-4029-01  SUPPLIES  500.00

704-272-410-3005-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00

704-273-410-1009-01  SUPPLIES  1,500.00

704-273-410-3003-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,735.44

704-273-410-4019-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  500.00

704-273-660-5125-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY - PTO  1,200.00

046255  ATCHISON TRANSPORTATION 147898  670.0001/08/2016

703-273-660-5061-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  670.00

050320  AT&T 147899  83.3701/08/2016

100-254-340-0000-36  TELEPHONE  83.37

071720  AT&T 147900  4,239.7701/08/2016

100-254-340-0000-01  TELEPHONE  89.14

100-254-340-0000-02  TELEPHONE  158.36

100-254-340-0000-03  TELEPHONE  230.84

100-254-340-0000-04  TELEPHONE  13.23

100-254-340-0000-05  TELEPHONE  21.49

100-254-340-0000-07  TELEPHONE  510.58

02/08/2016 12:02:43PM
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100-254-340-0000-09  TELEPHONE  21.49

100-254-340-0000-10  TELEPHONE  32.24

100-254-340-0000-11  TELEPHONE  43.31

100-254-340-0000-12  TELEPHONE  21.49

100-254-340-0000-15  TELEPHONE  10.85

100-254-340-0000-19  TELEPHONE  53.74

100-254-340-0000-20  TELEPHONE  58.76

100-254-340-0000-21  TELEPHONE  21.49

100-254-340-0000-22  TELEPHONE  32.24

100-254-340-0000-23  TELEPHONE  10.75

100-254-340-0000-24  TELEPHONE  75.98

100-254-340-0000-25  TELEPHONE  42.99

100-254-340-0000-26  TELEPHONE  19.63

100-254-340-0000-29  TELEPHONE  2,683.98

100-254-340-0000-32  TELEPHONE  33.16

100-254-340-0000-35  TELEPHONE  21.49

100-254-340-0000-39  TELEPHONE  10.75

100-254-340-0000-95  TELEPHONE  21.79

054900  BAGWELL KIM 147901  208.5301/08/2016

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  87.05

100-221-410-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES  121.48

1000766  BARRETT, LEA 147902  110.6901/08/2016

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  110.69

908095  BENTON, LORI N. 147903  8.6401/08/2016

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  8.64

999247  BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, INC. 147904  2,196.7201/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.18

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  136.30

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  108.24

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  104.41

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  76.31

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.70

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  122.63

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  103.27

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  97.95

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  69.86

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.71

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  107.06

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  130.22

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  147.31

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  145.79

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  168.93

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  170.09

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  130.22

600-256-460-0000-27  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  23.54

079575  BETTIS STEPHANIE 147905  151.7501/08/2016

100-232-332-1000-38  TRAVEL  151.75

999761  BLANTON, BRIAN 147906  80.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  80.00

1000769  BLANTON, PAMELA H. 147907  12.0801/08/2016

703-273-332-5034-03  TRAVEL  12.08

591950  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 147908  205.0501/08/2016

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  100.67

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  7.85

100-254-323-0000-21  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  83.97

100-254-323-0000-21  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  12.56

909107  BOLIN, MICHELLE 147909  18.1101/08/2016

704-272-660-3011-01  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  18.11

103425  THE BOOK SHELF 147910  60.4801/08/2016

723-271-410-3003-23  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  60.48

999194  BRADFORD, ELLA 147911  152.0901/08/2016

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  152.09

107001  BRADLEY'S SCREEN PRINTING 147912  120.5201/08/2016

722-271-410-3001-22  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  120.52

118575  BROOKS, CAMERON 147913  134.5501/08/2016

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  134.55

120500  BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 147914  250.0001/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  62.50

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  37.50

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  25.00

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  25.00

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  50.00

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  37.50

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12.50

909617  BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 147915  268.1401/08/2016

100-254-323-0000-35  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  19.31

100-254-323-0000-35  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  248.83

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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124600  BSN SPORTS 147916  128.3201/08/2016

703-273-410-1007-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  55.52

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  72.80

126900  BURGESS JO ANN 147917  84.8101/08/2016

100-113-332-0174-38  ESL ELEM TRAVEL  84.81

1001087  C& A FRESH CUT VEGTABLES INC. 147918  3,033.5001/08/2016

724-273-660-2001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  3,033.50

135700  CAGGIANO SUSAN 147919  20.7001/08/2016

100-113-332-0174-38  ESL ELEM TRAVEL  20.70

909694  CAMP, MARQUIS 147920  75.0001/08/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  75.00

151750  CAROLINA LASER TECHNOLOGY 147921  323.9901/08/2016

100-127-545-0000-31  LD COMPUTER EQUIPMENT  323.99

906142  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147922  1,143.8001/08/2016

600-256-460-4000-11  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  1,143.80

134000  C C DICKSON 147923  5,478.1401/08/2016

325-115-410-1232-95  SUPPLIES  2,935.31

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  206.07

100-254-410-0000-27  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  294.24

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  173.68

100-254-410-0000-15  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  407.65

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  984.50

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  26.73

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  4.50

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  16.72

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  6.53

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  131.80

600-256-410-0000-40  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  263.43

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  26.98

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-27  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

135083  CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. 147924  2,794.8201/08/2016

201-113-445-0000-21  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  2,794.82

908527  CHEROKEE CHILDRENS HOME 147925  2,745.0701/08/2016

221-142-312-0000-38  CHEROKEE CHILDRENS HOME  2,745.07

182700  CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 147926  309.7301/08/2016

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  309.73

999230  CHURCH, CHRIS 147927  40.0001/08/2016

703-273-660-3017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  40.00

191900  CITY OF GAFFNEY 147928  2,822.7501/08/2016

100-258-395-0000-34  SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS OVERTIME  2,822.75

222000  COPIES NOW 147929  291.6001/08/2016

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  291.60

227302  C.E.S. 147930  218.7401/08/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.33

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  18.56

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  156.85

250075  DELL MARKETING L.P. 147931  21,301.5401/08/2016

100-266-395-0000-32  OTHER PROF & TECH SERVICES  1,492.34

201-113-445-0413-19  COMPUTER SOFTWARE  19,498.38

884-001-990-0000-03  1:1 FEES  310.82

253150  DIAMOND SPRINGS 147932  79.2301/08/2016

724-271-410-4020-24  SUPPLIES  36.72

704-272-410-3002-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  42.51

267000  DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 147933  606.6801/08/2016

100-254-321-2000-09  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  229.34

100-254-321-2000-10  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  377.34

860000  THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY 147934  3,925.3501/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.25

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  276.20

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  198.05

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.55

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  164.10

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  87.50

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  80.10

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  76.10

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  109.80

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  134.00

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  27.00

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  116.75

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  54.00

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  145.80

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  223.50

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  96.50

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  105.50

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  151.15

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  143.25

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  126.00

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  207.65

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  180.00

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  202.00

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  291.95

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  222.40

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  135.70

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  144.55

1001120  Edwards, Cameron 147935  65.0001/08/2016

724-271-660-1020-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  65.00

310670  ERWIN, DEBORAH 147936  948.0201/08/2016

100-000-455-0014-00  UNITED OF OMAHA  948.02

319500  FATZ-CAFE ENTERPRISES 147937  2,385.6901/08/2016

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,385.69

324780  FIRST TEAM SPORTS OF THE CAROLINAS INC. 147938  1,507.3601/08/2016

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  369.04

701-271-410-1003-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,138.32

999995  FITZGERALD, CHARLES 147939  100.0001/08/2016

704-273-410-2005-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  100.00

327400  FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 147940  376.0001/08/2016

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  376.00

909560  FRADY, NEIL 147941  65.0001/08/2016

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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1000056  FRALEY, CHRIS 147942  85.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  85.00

909456  FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA INC 147943  1,468.8901/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,427.13

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  41.76

908858  GALLOWAY, MARILYN 147944  56.9301/08/2016

600-256-332-0000-03  TRAVEL  56.93

908448  GERSTENACKER, ERIK 147945  101.2001/08/2016

100-221-332-0120-37  DISTRICT SPONSORED TRAVEL  101.20

999251  GOFORTH, SPENCER 147946  65.0001/08/2016

724-271-660-1015-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  65.00

1001127  Goodlett, Daniel 147947  118.5001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  118.50

378000  GOUCHER WATER COMPANY 147948  153.3001/08/2016

100-254-321-2000-12  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  153.30

999678  GRAYCO ELECTRICAL, INC. 147949  2,150.0001/08/2016

100-254-321-0000-09  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  2,150.00

901950  GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY CO. 147950  1,689.2501/08/2016

703-273-410-2005-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  143.10

100-212-410-2100-03  GUIDANCE SUPPLIES  837.40

201-113-410-0413-21  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  708.75

908248  GTM SPORTSWEAR 147951  1,051.0001/08/2016

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,051.00

999766  HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC 147952  545.5101/08/2016

898-255-410-0000-36  Supplies  545.51

909208  HARGROVE, BRYANT K. 147953  85.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  85.00

405225  HARTZOGS 147954  647.0701/08/2016

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  517.75

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  129.32

907882  HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY 147955  290.8601/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  270.06

719-273-660-5125-19  PUPIL ACTIVITY-PTO  20.80

413940  HICKS, CYNTHIA 147956  25.8201/08/2016

100-126-332-0000-31  SP H TRAVEL  25.82

414201  HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE M. 147957  92.5801/08/2016

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
ap122r02
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100-232-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  92.58

427850  HUDSON, CHAD 147958  88.2601/08/2016

100-232-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  88.26

429800  HULLENDER, BRIAN 147959  94.3001/08/2016

100-221-332-0120-37  DISTRICT SPONSORED TRAVEL  94.30

909300  HUMPHRIES, JOHN 147960  325.0001/08/2016

724-271-660-1015-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  25.00

724-271-660-1020-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  25.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  275.00

436955  IMAGE PLUS.INC. 147961  350.0801/08/2016

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  161.08

701-271-410-1015-01  SUPPLIES  37.80

701-271-410-1015-01  SUPPLIES  151.20

1000934  Interline Brands Inc 147962  334.5101/08/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  231.80

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  102.71

453150  INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 147963  1,063.8001/08/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1,063.80

908750  IVEY SALES ASSOCIATES, INC. 147964  581.0001/08/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  581.00

1000990  Jefferson, David 147965  144.3201/08/2016

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  144.32

999942  JONES, BECKY 147966  61.0001/08/2016

701-271-410-3017-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  61.00

999668  JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 147967  30.0001/08/2016

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  30.00

908670  KENNEDY, KELLEY 147968  35.0801/08/2016

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  35.08

1001126  KERNS, HENRY 147969  75.0001/08/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  75.00

909686  KOPF, CRAIG 147970  85.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  85.00

909649  LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, INC. 147971  95.8501/08/2016

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  95.85

1001128  Lawrence, Steward 147972  118.5001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  118.50

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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1000252  LEE, ASHLEY 147973  179.9801/08/2016

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  179.98

907836  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 147974  45.0801/08/2016

703-273-410-4027-03  SUPPLIES  45.08

526600  MACEDONIA WATER WORK INC 147975  435.0001/08/2016

100-254-321-2000-23  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  435.00

1000780  MacMillan, Douglas 147976  127.5001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  127.50

535902  MARTIN,ANITA M. 147977  127.8101/08/2016

720-273-490-3013-20  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  127.81

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III 147978  162.5001/08/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  87.50

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  75.00

999231  MCCRAW, JOHN 147979  270.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  90.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  90.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  90.00

999328  MCDONNELL, PATRICK 147980  85.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  85.00

1000075  MECKLENBURG ROOFING, INC. 147981  1,871.0001/08/2016

100-254-323-0000-04  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  1,871.00

909140  MILLER, MAURICE 147982  85.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  85.00

999088  MOUNTAIN EMPIRE PROMOTIONS 147983  2,246.4001/08/2016

711-273-410-3018-11  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,246.40

905846  MUSIC AND ART CENTERS, INC. 147984  41.8901/08/2016

704-271-660-2001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  41.89

592500  NASCO 147985  285.0401/08/2016

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  285.04

907105  NEFF MOTIVATION, INC. 147986  476.1401/08/2016

703-273-410-1011-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  476.14

1000048  NORMAN, RONALD 147987  75.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

1000991  O'Connor, Laura 147988  95.1601/08/2016

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  95.16

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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618050  OFFICE OF INSURANCE SERVICES 147989  841,483.9401/08/2016

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  174,447.94

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  6,770.26

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  501.60

100-000-455-0002-00  DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS  7,708.14

100-000-455-0006-00  OPTIONAL LIFE  12,796.78

100-000-455-0011-00  TRI CARE INSURANCE W/H  62.50

100-000-455-0019-00  SPOUSAL DEPENDENT LIFE  2,019.62

100-000-455-0020-00  SUPPLEMENTAL LTD  3,298.78

100-000-455-0053-00  DENTAL PLUS  24,532.00

100-000-455-0106-00  TOBACCO PREMIUM  5,360.00

100-000-485-0000-00  EMPLOYER HEALTH & DENTAL PAYABLE  603,986.32

627475  PAINTER, AMANDA 147990  51.9901/08/2016

100-232-332-0000-38  TRAVEL  23.81

100-223-332-1000-38  ASSIST SUPER TRAVEL  28.18

908831  PARKER, BRIAN E. 147991  75.0001/08/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  75.00

906131  PARKER, KEVIN 147992  250.0001/08/2016

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  250.00

908135  PATTERSON, MALINDA 147993  15,300.0001/08/2016

100-233-395-0000-10  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  15,300.00

642450  PEELER,KATHY 147994  105.0001/08/2016

600-256-332-0000-03  TRAVEL  105.00

644500  PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP 147995  1,936.9401/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  754.90

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  401.37

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  453.49

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  327.18

496050  PET DAIRY 147996  13,993.4001/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  142.00

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  204.49

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  204.49

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  427.62

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  326.64

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  379.32

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  477.98

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.80

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  176.54

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  228.62

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  65.79

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  154.07

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  126.57

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  117.12

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  103.04

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  131.58

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  131.58

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  156.23

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  104.15

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  156.23

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  67.45

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  126.12

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  109.11

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  77.86

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  129.94

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.91

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  154.07

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  228.62

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  165.53

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  121.88

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  179.60

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  263.16

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.91

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  216.56

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  206.14

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  133.24

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  131.58

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  161.18

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  131.58

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  31.25

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  131.58

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  131.58

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  152.41

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  83.32

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  206.14

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  121.17

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12.84

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  89.92

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  89.92

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  228.62

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  24.13

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  41.66

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  142.00

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  55.38

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  152.41

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  185.31

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  367.25

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  354.84

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  309.46

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  278.66

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  134.88

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  194.07

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  36.20

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  41.66

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  31.25

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  179.84

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  206.14

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  77.86

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  124.98

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  142.00

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  10.65

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  214.56

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  283.99

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  115.71

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  199.03

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  259.86

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  283.99

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  155.71

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  62.49

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  124.98

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  141.59

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  129.53

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -3.00

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  36.00

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -153.22

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -153.87

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  159.01

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.42

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  62.49

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.91

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  98.69

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.62

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  119.52

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  109.11

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  257.46

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  206.14

909706  PIEDMONT BIOMEDICAL, INC. 147997  250.0001/08/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  250.00

907687  PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 147998  749.5701/08/2016

100-257-323-0000-34  CONTRACTED SERV-DCP  749.57

659850  PORTER, DONNA G. 147999  37.3801/08/2016

100-113-332-0174-38  ESL ELEM TRAVEL  37.38

660000  PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 148000  111.0201/08/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  90.72

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  20.30

999702  PORTER, TERRY 148001  85.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  85.00

1001117  Pressley, Jeanna 148002  25.8801/08/2016

100-127-332-0000-31  LD TRAVEL  25.88

908263  PROGRESSIVE SCREEN PRINTING AND EMBROIDE 148003  3,157.6401/08/2016

898-255-410-0000-36  Supplies  768.61

898-255-410-0000-36  Supplies  502.20

724-271-660-3003-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  150.52

724-271-660-3013-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  197.78

724-271-660-3003-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  79.00

701-271-410-1003-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  316.98

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  922.62

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  34.17

100-113-410-1100-09  ELEMENTARY-GENERAL SUPPLIES  185.76

1001071  Progressive Recreation of NC/SC 148004  1,690.2001/08/2016

516-113-540-3000-25  PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT  1,690.20

999791  QUINN, JONI 148005  107.2401/08/2016

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  107.24

1000999  Raines, Libia 148006  135.5301/08/2016

100-113-332-0174-38  ESL ELEM TRAVEL  135.53

908834  RICE, STEVEN K. 148007  75.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

906300  ROBERTS, TANYA 148008  201.2501/08/2016

100-221-332-0120-37  DISTRICT SPONSORED TRAVEL  201.25

999298  RODECKI, JENNIFER 148009  117.8801/08/2016

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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100-161-332-0000-31  TRAVEL  117.88

909074  ROEBUCK GREENHOUSES, INC. 148010  768.5001/08/2016

724-273-660-2001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  143.63

724-273-660-5101-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  624.87

1000681  RUPPE, ALAN 148011  750.0001/08/2016

703-273-660-3017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  750.00

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP 148012  1,456.9901/08/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  472.39

704-271-410-4031-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  672.79

704-273-410-1011-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  311.81

999171  SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 148013  1,307.9101/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  80.50

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  40.29

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  109.65

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  51.00

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  68.25

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  273.27

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.00

640-256-460-0000-40  CATERING FOOD  10.25

640-256-460-0000-40  CATERING FOOD  56.50

640-256-460-0000-40  CATERING FOOD  46.25

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  85.85

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  366.10

729300  SCANTRON CORPORATION 148014  1,384.1301/08/2016

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  1,384.13

1000388  S.C. BAND DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION 148015  150.0001/08/2016

704-271-660-2001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  150.00

724450  S C DEPT. OF LABOR,  LICENSING, AND REQU 148016  100.0001/08/2016

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  75.00

100-254-321-0000-04  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  25.00

733550  SCHOOL SPECIALTY 148017  303.3501/08/2016

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  151.67

100-161-410-0000-31  AUTISTIC SUPPLIES  151.68

746500  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 148018  592.8401/08/2016

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  47.76

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  123.39

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  15.00

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  39.05

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  137.41

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  29.69

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  42.88

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  78.83

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  78.83

999910  SHINGLER, LISA 148019  21.5601/08/2016

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  21.56

999883  SHOW PROS ENTERTAINMENT SERV OF CHARLOTT 148020  61.0001/08/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  61.00

999641  SIMPLIFIED OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC 148021  1,322.8101/08/2016

100-257-323-0000-34  CONTRACTED SERV-DCP  1,322.81

909240  SMITH, JERRY 148022  270.0001/08/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  90.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  90.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  90.00

755700  SMITH, ROBBIN 148023  44.4101/08/2016

100-000-455-0015-00  BANKERS LIFE  44.41

754800  SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 148024  14,316.6601/08/2016

100-254-322-0000-07  CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL  5,300.00

100-254-322-0000-25  CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL  4,916.66

100-254-322-0000-20  CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL  4,100.00

909538  SOLIANT HEALTH 148025  3,061.2501/08/2016

100-126-311-3000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  3,061.25

907827  SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148026  835.5601/08/2016

724-273-490-3016-24  OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS  835.56

999087  SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE 148027  25.0001/08/2016

724-271-660-1015-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  25.00

773162  SPARKS, TINA 148028  119.6001/08/2016

100-124-332-0000-31  VH TRAVEL  119.60

908866  SPARTANBURG HIGH SCHOOL 148029  275.0001/08/2016

703-273-660-1008-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  275.00

773165  SPARTAN CUSTOMS 148030  770.8301/08/2016

703-273-410-1009-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  770.83

908680  STARNES, ZEB B., JR. 148031  75.0001/08/2016

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  75.00

1001105  Student Centered Education Consulting Gr 148032  21,200.0001/08/2016

898-232-395-0000-36  PROF SERVICES  21,200.00

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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999911  SUDDETH, MELISSA 148033  142.3101/08/2016

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  142.31

1000666  SUNBELT STAFFING 148034  5,461.2001/08/2016

203-214-313-1000-31  STUDENT SERVICES  1,820.40

203-214-313-1000-31  STUDENT SERVICES  1,820.40

203-214-313-1000-31  STUDENT SERVICES  1,820.40

804500  SUNNYDALE MEATS 148035  7,262.1101/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  100.70

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  101.80

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,953.84

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,174.78

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  46.35

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  123.09

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  162.25

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  135.00

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  190.80

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  64.60

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  34.65

719-273-660-5125-19  PUPIL ACTIVITY-PTO  50.11

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  55.90

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  104.20

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,152.20

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  51.90

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,086.29

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  234.40

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.65

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  272.80

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  68.60

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  25.20

1000605  TE21, INC. 148036  6,972.0001/08/2016

201-113-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES  6,972.00

889500  GREY HOUSE PUBLISHING 148037  211.5001/08/2016

100-222-430-2100-03  ED MEDIA BOOKS  211.50

1001115  THOMPSON, FREDDIE MORRIS 148038  1,901.8301/08/2016

720-271-490-3003-20  OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS  1,901.83

908051  TRIDENT BEVERAGE, INC. 148039  1,104.0001/08/2016

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,104.00

1001129  Tyler Technology 148040  135,167.8501/08/2016

516-252-540-7036-36  INFINITE VISIONS SOFTWARE  39,755.25

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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516-252-540-7036-36  INFINITE VISIONS SOFTWARE  95,412.60

831997  UNIFIRST 148041  728.1901/08/2016

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45

843100  USC UPSTATE 148042  1,067.0001/08/2016

703-273-660-5026-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  1,067.00

640000  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 148043  99,048.6701/08/2016

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  171.19

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  109.82

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  1,225.06

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  1,312.19

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  29.98

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  254.40

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  378.96

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  264.42

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  422.04

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  1,764.25

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  8,946.59

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  270.02

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,376.05

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,567.12

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,823.83

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,883.50

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  796.09

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  5,305.71

600-256-462-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  33.92

600-256-462-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

720-273-490-3013-20  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  24.46

719-273-660-5125-19  PUPIL ACTIVITY-PTO  217.96

100-111-410-0002-23  SUPPLIES-SMITH  50.46

100-111-410-0005-23  SUPPLIES - DEBORDE  126.11

600-256-462-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  21.20

600-256-462-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  6.36

600-256-462-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  16.96

600-256-462-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

600-256-462-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-462-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  14.84

600-256-462-0000-25  USDA COMMONDITIES DIST CHARGE  12.72

600-256-462-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  14.84

600-256-462-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

600-256-462-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60

600-256-462-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  36.04

600-256-462-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  21.20

600-256-462-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  16.96

600-256-462-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

600-256-462-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

600-256-462-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

600-256-462-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  53.05

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  176.16

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  208.77

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  297.21

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  189.35

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  289.07

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  339.06

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  200.83

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  329.50

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  351.25

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  176.99

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  154.72

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  382.85

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  143.89

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  131.29

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  118.99

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  215.02

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  799.68

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  127.62

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  373.03

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  80.09

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  1,847.26

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  94.02

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,688.15

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,958.90

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  2,983.36

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,357.09

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  98.90

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,318.92

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,031.67

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,180.51

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,411.38

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,507.54

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,299.89

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  692.17

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  1,704.13

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,392.01

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,361.31

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,294.92

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,165.17

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,685.61

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  8,569.10

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  334.68

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  6,148.23

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,410.30

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  255.17

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,859.84

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  259.40

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  178.69

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,942.56

600-256-462-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  19.08

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  583.34

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  353.36

640-256-460-0000-40  CATERING FOOD  3,226.39

100-111-410-0002-19  SUPPLIES-DEYTON  73.83

847448  VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 148044  1,907.4401/08/2016

707-271-410-1021-07  SUPPLIES  1,907.44

850007  VESS, MICHELLE 148045  69.5801/08/2016

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  69.58

999810  WATERS, JASON DANIEL 148046  40.0001/08/2016

703-273-660-3017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  40.00

999591  WELLS FARGO 148047  23,837.8201/08/2016

100-257-323-1000-34  DCP-CONTRACTED SERVICES  23,837.82

1000407  WOODS, DONNA 148048  17.2501/08/2016

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  17.25

999095  YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS AUTHORITY 148049  5,553.2301/08/2016

100-254-321-3000-01  UTILITIES-GAS  1,787.13

100-254-321-3000-07  UTILITIES-GAS  2,151.24

100-254-321-3000-20  UTILITIES-GAS  743.84

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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100-254-321-3000-25  UTILTIIES-GAS  871.02

1000203  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 148050  1,182.3601/15/2016

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  286.86

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  286.86

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  286.86

052750  AUTO STOP FOOD MART 148051  2,792.7601/15/2016

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  2,792.76

1000047  BANISTER, WILLIAM A. 148052  121.2001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  121.20

999761  BLANTON, BRIAN 148053  255.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  80.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  80.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  95.00

094205  BLANTONS CLEANERS 148054  62.7901/15/2016

703-273-390-1005-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  62.79

909387  BOBBY BEATTIE/LOGAN STREET HOTDOGS 148055  808.5001/15/2016

100-233-410-3100-22  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  290.50

722-271-410-3001-22  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  155.00

712-271-490-3003-12  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  363.00

591950  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 148056  92.2901/15/2016

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  18.51

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  64.74

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  9.04

101500  BOLIN ANGELA 148057  187.4501/15/2016

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  121.90

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  65.55

1000557  BOLIN, JOE 148058  336.0001/15/2016

795-190-660-3015-95  PUPIL ACTIVITY  336.00

907350  BROOME, LESLIE 148059  11.2701/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-04  TRAVEL  11.27

124600  BSN SPORTS 148060  1,854.1201/15/2016

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  1,854.12
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124015  BUFORD STREET TRUE VALUE 148061  471.6701/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  4.96

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  5.95

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  4.46

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.93

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  9.91

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  5.44

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  38.42

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  5.95

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  118.96

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  76.50

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  14.75

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  11.39

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  19.86

100-254-410-0000-25  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  13.36

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  53.91

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  43.19

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  10.91

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  2.97

100-254-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  21.85

1001091  Burch, Billy 148062  5,640.0001/15/2016

702-273-660-3013-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  5,640.00

1000150  BYARS, HANNAH 148063  60.4101/15/2016

201-224-332-0000-07  TRAVEL/CONFERENCES  60.41

906142  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148064  874.0001/15/2016

600-256-460-4000-15  FF&V GRANT FOOD SUPPLIES  874.00

1001131  CAROLINA SPORTS, INC 148065  326.0001/15/2016

703-273-410-5019-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  326.00

1000828  Carolina Transmission Specialist 148066  2,033.0001/15/2016

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  2,033.00

999566  CARPENTER, CARL II 148067  29.0001/15/2016

100-264-332-1000-33  TRAVEL-DIRECTOR  29.00

909321  CASEY, JERRY 148068  65.0001/15/2016

704-273-410-1011-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

134000  C C DICKSON 148069  573.6201/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  18.31

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  4.60

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  45.04
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100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  99.12

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  41.82

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  81.08

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  124.37

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  101.87

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  57.41

1000335  CHEMGARD, INC 148070  33.6901/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  33.69

175000  CHEROKEE ACOUSTICS, INC. 148071  616.0301/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  524.45

100-254-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  36.63

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  54.95

999834  CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE 148072  1,074.6801/15/2016

100-221-312-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV-INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRM  310.49

724-271-660-3003-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  195.52

724-273-490-4017-24  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  259.48

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  255.00

100-221-312-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV-INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRM  54.19

1000403  CHESNEE HIGH SCHOOL 148073  48.0001/15/2016

100-115-410-1100-95  VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES  48.00

906662  CHILDERS, JUDY 148074  88.5501/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  88.55

1000933  Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 148075  1,330.0001/15/2016

100-254-323-0009-02  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  56.00

100-254-323-0009-09  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  40.00

100-254-323-0009-12  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  35.00

100-254-323-0009-21  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  42.00

100-254-323-0009-29  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  35.00

100-254-323-0009-44  PEST CONTROL  45.00

100-254-323-0009-22  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  42.00

100-254-323-0009-23  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  44.00

100-254-323-0009-04  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  60.00

100-254-323-0009-11  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  43.00

100-254-323-0009-10  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  40.00

100-254-323-0009-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  225.00

100-254-323-0009-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  35.00

100-254-323-0009-15  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  42.00

100-254-323-0009-19  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  43.00

100-254-323-0009-39  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  40.00

100-254-323-0009-24  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  125.00
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100-254-323-0009-25  CONTRACTED PEST CONTROL  45.00

100-254-323-0009-05  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  38.00

100-254-323-0009-95  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  75.00

100-254-323-0009-20  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  45.00

100-254-323-0009-01  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  80.00

100-254-323-0009-07  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE PEST CONTROL  55.00

195400  CLEMSON UNIVERSITY-AT RISK FORUM 148076  855.0001/15/2016

703-273-660-5026-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  855.00

220500  COOPER, DIANE 148077  37.9501/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-40  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  37.95

222000  COPIES NOW 148078  102.6001/15/2016

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  102.60

908264  COUNTRY MEATS 148079  267.0001/15/2016

724-273-660-5101-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  267.00

227302  C.E.S. 148080  4,132.0801/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-25  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  47.31

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  348.76

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1,208.00

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  16.15

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  36.44

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  291.72

100-254-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  90.20

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  336.58

100-254-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  805.77

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  52.94

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  192.32

100-254-410-0000-29  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  132.87

100-254-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  110.52

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  60.92

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  13.81

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  387.77

908919  CRENSHAW, LINDSAY 148081  5.0601/15/2016

100-126-332-0000-31  SP H TRAVEL  5.06

234525  CROSSLEY, JANET 148082  0.0001/15/2016

VOID DATE: 01/20/2016  305.91ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  0.00

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  0.00

1000810  Crowe, Jimmy 148083  2,355.0001/15/2016

100-254-323-0326-25  LAWN CARE  525.00

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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100-254-323-0326-20  LAWN CARE  525.00

100-254-323-0326-07  LAWN CARE  540.00

100-254-323-0326-24  LAWN CARE  765.00

906598  DADDY JOES BEACH HOUSE BBQ AND GRILL 148084  480.2601/15/2016

703-273-410-1005-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  480.26

1000031  DAWKINS, TIMOTHY KIRK 148085  115.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  50.00

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

250075  DELL MARKETING L.P. 148086  11,846.7501/15/2016

516-252-540-7036-36  INFINITE VISIONS SOFTWARE  11,846.75

999681  DENDY, DAVID 148087  124.8001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  124.80

253150  DIAMOND SPRINGS 148088  40.7201/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  40.72

907989  DIEBOLD FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES, INC. 148089  379.0401/15/2016

100-254-321-0000-03  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  379.04

909670  DUKES, RONNIE 148090  65.0001/15/2016

707-271-312-1011-07  SPORTS OFFICIALS  65.00

860000  THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY 148091  771.1001/15/2016

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  189.35

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  114.00

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  224.55

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  114.60

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.60

905907  EDUCATION EXPRESS 148092  397.2801/15/2016

201-113-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES  397.28

732500  SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 148093  58.1601/15/2016

100-213-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  58.16

1001107  ENPURICON INC. 148094  6,750.0001/15/2016

100-254-321-0000-24  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  6,750.00

326500  FLAGHOUSE INC 148095  92.6801/15/2016

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  92.68

906738  FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 148096  1,485.4901/15/2016

201-188-410-0000-22  PARENTING SUPPLIES  124.78

201-188-410-0000-22  PARENTING SUPPLIES  198.63

201-113-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES  1,162.08

999438  FOWLER, MICHAEL 148097  75.0001/15/2016

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

356100  GAFFNEY HIGH SCHOOL CAFETERIA 148098  197.1801/15/2016

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  18.00

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  179.18

352500  GAFFNEY LEDGER 148099  486.0001/15/2016

703-273-660-4028-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  486.00

353500  GAFFNEY LIONS CLUB 148100  216.0001/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  216.00

354000  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 148101  658.1801/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-25  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  26.92

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.25

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  25.89

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  439.03

100-254-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.81

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.82

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  12.39

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  36.07

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  27.70

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  4.85

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  9.80

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  39.14

100-254-410-0000-05  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  12.51

358500  GARDNER, WANZA 148102  124.2001/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  124.20

999333  GARRETT, CHARLES 148103  65.0001/15/2016

707-271-312-1011-07  SPORTS OFFICIALS  65.00

361525  GENERAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIR 148104  1,065.0001/15/2016

100-254-321-0000-25  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  1,065.00

1000937  Gibbs Smith Inc 148105  1,390.5601/15/2016

201-113-410-0413-12  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  1,390.56

1001135  Goodwin, Marvin 148106  130.0001/15/2016

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

380500  GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO 148107  2,573.3201/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  283.50

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  2,289.82

908833  GREERS GARDEN CENTER 148108  1,001.5001/15/2016

723-273-410-5007-23  SUPPLIES - BETA CLUB  1,001.50

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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405225  HARTZOGS 148109  55.9401/15/2016

703-273-410-1005-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  55.94

999296  HERFF JONES, INC. 148110  0.9901/15/2016

739-190-410-3006-39  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  0.99

1001134  Hoey, Whitney 148111  50.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  50.00

909174  HUNTSINGER, DAN 148112  130.2001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  130.20

453150  INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 148113  15,277.2001/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  367.20

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  14,910.00

909674  JOE BOLIN 148114  1,437.7501/15/2016

703-273-410-5019-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  214.25

703-273-410-5019-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  628.50

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  475.00

703-273-410-5019-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  120.00

470500  JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. YORK INTERNATIONA 148115  386.9601/15/2016

100-254-323-0000-03  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  386.96

999342  JONES, DOUG 148116  124.8001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  124.80

908670  KENNEDY, KELLEY 148117  60.0901/15/2016

100-214-332-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL  60.09

1001126  KERNS, HENRY 148118  65.0001/15/2016

704-273-410-1011-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

909176  KOVALESKI, JACK 148119  200.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1008-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  200.00

1000049  LANDRUM, DON 148120  192.6001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  117.60

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

908845  LEDFORD, PATRICIA 148121  27.6001/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-04  TRAVEL  27.60

907836  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 148122  590.4701/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  72.93

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  33.75

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  20.50

100-254-410-0000-11  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  23.54

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  41.02

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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100-254-410-0000-25  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  27.65

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  49.03

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  48.77

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  5.10

100-254-410-0000-95  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  176.87

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  91.31

908018  MARCH OF DIMES 148123  900.0001/15/2016

722-273-410-3011-22  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  900.00

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III 148124  100.0001/15/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  100.00

1001122  McCraw, Jessica 148125  16.1001/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  16.10

907556  MCTA 148126  300.0001/15/2016

392-115-331-0000-95  PUPIL TRANSPORTATION  300.00

1000613  MERUS COFFEE EXPRESS 148127  354.0701/15/2016

100-257-410-0006-34  SUPPLIES-OTHER  354.07

592500  NASCO 148128  49.2201/15/2016

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  49.22

908827  NATIONAL BETA CLUB 148129  204.9401/15/2016

707-271-660-5007-07  PUPIL ACTIVITY  204.94

603455  NELSON,EVELYN 148130  58.6501/15/2016

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  58.65

1000286  O'BRIEN, JENNIFER 148131  17.8301/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  7.48

600-256-332-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  10.35

999500  OFFICE & WAREHOUSE SURPLUS 148132  129.6001/15/2016

721-271-410-2005-21  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  129.60

999556  PATTERSON MEDICAL 148133  36.8801/15/2016

100-123-410-0000-31  OH/OHI SUPPLIES  36.88

636015  PATTERSON,RITA 148134  41.8201/15/2016

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  41.82

642450  PEELER,KATHY 148135  74.7501/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-03  TRAVEL  74.75

644500  PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP 148136  176.8101/15/2016

703-273-410-1015-03  SUPPLIES  176.81

496050  PET DAIRY 148137  2,975.4601/15/2016

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  239.03

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  278.28

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  76.57

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  305.32

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  219.50

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  176.60

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  260.76

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  214.56

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  174.94

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.74

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  226.52

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  260.76

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  181.96

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  231.92

660000  PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 148138  1,475.1901/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1,475.19

999702  PORTER, TERRY 148139  75.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

1000383  PRYOR, PHILLIP 148140  75.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

669625  PURCHASE POWER 148141  991.8901/15/2016

100-233-410-3100-03  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  991.89

669625  PURCHASE POWER 148142  35.5701/15/2016

201-188-410-0000-24  PARENTING SUPPLIES  35.57

906205  QUILL 148143  363.8301/15/2016

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  90.50

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  21.70

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  251.63

999325  RELIABLE FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 148144  2,495.6401/15/2016

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  2,495.64

908834  RICE, STEVEN K. 148145  98.7001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  98.70

999208  ROBERTS, JOHN 148146  570.0001/15/2016

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  570.00

1000142  ROUNTREE, EMILY J. 148147  225.0001/15/2016

100-161-410-0000-31  AUTISTIC SUPPLIES  225.00

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP 148148  1,558.3101/15/2016

703-273-410-1010-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,263.37

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
ap122r02

BRATTONS Page 28 of 63



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2016 TO 1/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2015-2016

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0004-00

CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK #

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  294.94

999171  SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 148149  393.3201/15/2016

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  74.42

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  187.21

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  21.15

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  110.54

907419  S C DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 148150  252.8701/15/2016

100-412-720-0000-36  PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVERNMENT UNITS  252.87

724450  S C DEPT. OF LABOR,  LICENSING, AND REQU 148151  50.0001/15/2016

100-254-321-0000-22  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  25.00

100-254-321-0000-02  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  25.00

730905  SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 148152  2,022.1101/15/2016

719-271-410-3014-19  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,022.11

723467  SCIRA (INTERNATL READING ASSC) 148153  1,350.0001/15/2016

201-224-332-0000-19  INSERVICE TRAVEL  1,350.00

999551  SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 148154  51,543.6601/15/2016

100-257-323-1000-34  DCP-CONTRACTED SERVICES  51,543.66

746500  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 148155  1,462.9701/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  257.03

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  8.23

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  22.28

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  52.55

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  46.12

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  97.91

100-254-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  26.28

100-254-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  132.18

100-254-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  107.77

100-254-410-0000-15  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  7.55

100-254-410-0000-15  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  9.02

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  218.85

100-254-410-0000-04  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  61.45

100-254-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  39.52

100-254-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  172.09

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  115.18

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  24.68

100-254-410-0000-19  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  64.28

999883  SHOW PROS ENTERTAINMENT SERV OF CHARLOTT 148156  122.0001/15/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  61.00

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  61.00
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908194  SIMPSON, SANDY 148157  89.9301/15/2016

100-126-332-0000-31  SP H TRAVEL  89.93

909240  SMITH, JERRY 148158  95.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  95.00

1000671  SOLESBEE, JR., JAMES A 148159  127.5001/15/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  127.50

909538  SOLIANT HEALTH 148160  2,278.5001/15/2016

100-126-311-3000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,278.50

907827  SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148161  2,506.4801/15/2016

703-273-660-3016-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  2,506.48

1000911  SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148162  1,489.5601/15/2016

100-412-720-0000-36  PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVERNMENT UNITS  1,489.56

773958  SPARTANBURG AREA MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 148163  10,000.0001/15/2016

218-213-312-0000-31  INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS  10,000.00

776000  SPARTANBURG COMMUNITY COLLEGE 148164  1,500.0001/15/2016

701-190-410-3015-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,500.00

777700  SPENCER INSULATION, INC. 148165  543.0001/15/2016

100-254-323-0000-20  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  543.00

906385  SPIRIT TELECOM 148166  168.3501/15/2016

100-254-340-0000-01  TELEPHONE  2.29

100-254-340-0000-02  TELEPHONE  0.60

100-254-340-0000-03  TELEPHONE  142.85

100-254-340-0000-04  TELEPHONE  0.59

100-254-340-0000-05  TELEPHONE  0.45

100-254-340-0000-07  TELEPHONE  1.39

100-254-340-0000-09  TELEPHONE  0.40

100-254-340-0000-10  TELEPHONE  0.33

100-254-340-0000-11  TELEPHONE  0.12

100-254-340-0000-12  TELEPHONE  0.11

100-254-340-0000-15  TELEPHONE  0.06

100-254-340-0000-19  TELEPHONE  0.99

100-254-340-0000-20  TELEPHONE  1.87

100-254-340-0000-21  TELEPHONE  0.53

100-254-340-0000-22  TELEPHONE  5.07

100-254-340-0000-23  TELEPHONE  0.79

100-254-340-0000-24  TELEPHONE  4.85

100-254-340-0000-25  TELEPHONE  1.79

100-254-340-0000-27  TELEPHONE  1.02

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
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100-254-340-0000-29  TELEPHONE  1.91

100-254-340-0000-95  TELEPHONE  0.34

908680  STARNES, ZEB B., JR. 148167  75.0001/15/2016

707-271-312-1011-07  SPORTS OFFICIALS  75.00

804500  SUNNYDALE MEATS 148168  209.9001/15/2016

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  76.80

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  133.10

909705  TAYLOR, ROGER 148169  113.1001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  113.10

999411  THOMPSON, DANNY 148170  65.0001/15/2016

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

1000405  TOMA FIRE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, INC 148171  12,255.0001/15/2016

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  2,305.00

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  9,950.00

831997  UNIFIRST 148172  242.7301/15/2016

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28

838600  UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 148173  45.0001/15/2016

702-272-660-3002-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  15.00

201-113-399-0500-38  HOMELESS  PURCHASED SERVICES  30.00

1001130  UNIVERSAL CITY DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LTD 148174  3,290.9601/15/2016

702-273-660-3013-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  3,290.96

640000  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 148175  25,568.8701/15/2016

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,371.49

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  21.20

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,652.49

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,937.00

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  75.74

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  239.98

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  313.02

600-256-462-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  12.72

100-111-410-0001-23  SUPPLIES-LITTLE  144.64

100-139-410-0000-19  SNACKS-MCKEOWN  127.22

100-111-410-0002-19  SUPPLIES-DEYTON  24.00

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,800.54

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,018.30

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,785.44

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,395.85
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600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,415.19

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,465.01

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  1,883.09

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,655.93

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,159.53

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  153.99

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  320.09

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  226.15

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  196.72

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  266.70

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  261.46

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  386.76

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  76.30

600-256-462-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  23.32

600-256-462-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  25.44

600-256-462-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  29.68

600-256-462-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  19.08

600-256-462-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  21.20

600-256-462-0000-25  USDA COMMONDITIES DIST CHARGE  21.20

600-256-462-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  23.32

600-256-462-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  19.08

867000  WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC 148176  16.2001/15/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  16.20

909286  WHITE, RICHARD D. 148177  107.7001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  107.70

1000935  Wilson, Gilda 148178  108.6801/15/2016

600-256-332-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  108.68

1000965  Wolff, Holly 148179  80.5201/15/2016

703-273-410-1005-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  80.52

846700  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER 148180  1,717.4801/15/2016

100-000-457-0080-00  VALIC  1,064.94

100-000-480-0000-00  EMPLOYER VALIC ORP PAYABLE  652.54

906081  FRINGE BENEFITS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 148181  218.5801/15/2016

100-000-455-0068-00  HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT  218.58

906081  FRINGE BENEFITS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 148182  3,087.2001/15/2016

100-000-456-0054-00  CHILD CARE  83.33

100-000-456-0055-00  HDR-MONEYPLUS  3,003.87

1001140  GC SERVICES, LP 148183  68.9001/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  68.90
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1001139  GRETCHEN R BARNETTE 148184  245.3801/15/2016

100-000-455-0104-00  GRETCHEN BARNETT CHILD SUPPORT OFFI  245.38

907734  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 148185  4.0001/15/2016

100-000-455-0022-00  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY  4.00

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE 148186  300.0001/15/2016

100-000-455-0046-00  BANKRUPTCY W/H  300.00

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE 148187  400.0001/15/2016

100-000-455-0046-00  BANKRUPTCY W/H  400.00

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE 148188  312.5001/15/2016

100-000-455-0046-00  BANKRUPTCY W/H  312.50

1000478  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 148189  126.1501/15/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  126.15

055210  CLERK OF COURT 148190  1,260.1001/15/2016

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  165.25

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  105.00

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  302.97

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  233.10

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  91.00

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  131.25

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  231.53

1000820  Know 2 148191  51.0001/15/2016

100-000-455-0113-00  KNOW 2  51.00

609309  NC CHILD SUPPORT 148192  249.0501/15/2016

100-000-455-0088-00  SPARTANBURG CLERK OF COURT W/H  249.05

999905  NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC. 148193  182.0401/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  182.04

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC. 148194  184.2301/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  184.23

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC. 148195  164.2201/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  164.22

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 148196  50.0001/15/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 148197  52.0801/15/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  52.08

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 148198  152.1201/15/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  152.12
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907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 148199  499.4901/15/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  499.49

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 148200  216.9501/15/2016

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  36.38

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  139.01

100-000-455-0092-00  SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- AFTER TAX  41.56

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 148201  163.5301/15/2016

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  163.53

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 148202  1,040,018.8801/15/2016

100-000-454-0000-00  STATE RETIREMENT WITHHOLDINGS  342,904.36

100-000-484-0000-00  EMPLOYER RETIREMENT PAYABLE  697,114.52

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 148203  260.9601/15/2016

100-000-484-0000-00  EMPLOYER RETIREMENT PAYABLE  260.96

999844  SC STATE EDUCATION ASSIST AUTHORITY 148204  177.8201/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  177.82

1000673  SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION 148205  50.0001/15/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00

907317  THE HARTFORD LIFE INSURANCE 148206  942.5201/15/2016

100-000-455-0082-00  HARTFORD ORP W/H  584.42

100-000-482-0000-00  EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP PAYABLE  358.10

821135  TIAA-CREF 148207  643.5201/15/2016

100-000-457-0085-00  TIAA  399.02

100-000-486-0000-00  EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP PAYABLE  244.50

999422  UNITED STATES TREASURY 148208  20.0001/15/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  20.00

838600  UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 148209  31.5001/15/2016

100-000-455-0005-00  UNITED WAY  31.50

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148210  91.4201/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  91.42

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148211  76.0401/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  76.04

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148212  112.9101/15/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  112.91

999513  WAGEWORKS, INC. 148213  233.9601/15/2016

100-000-456-0065-00  PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE  233.96

1000662  WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC. 148214  192.0001/15/2016
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100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  192.00

1001138  YORK COUNTY CLERK OF COURT 148215  26.2501/15/2016

100-000-455-0103-00  CLERK OF COURT - YORK W/H  26.25

909008  A ARRANGEMENT FLORIST, INC. 148216  57.1901/15/2016

703-273-410-4017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  57.19

014601  ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING 148217  272.2501/15/2016

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  272.25

907113  APPLE COMPUTER 148218  927.7201/15/2016

100-266-395-0000-32  OTHER PROF & TECH SERVICES  927.72

1000786  Barnett, Matthew 148219  75.0001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  75.00

1000998  Broach Tours 148220  5,999.0001/15/2016

701-271-410-3017-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  5,999.00

123550  BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD 148221  417.9701/15/2016

100-266-323-0000-32  CONTRACTED SERVICES  417.97

1000982  Destination Hotel LLC 148222  772.3601/15/2016

724-273-660-2001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  772.36

260601  DOBBINS, JAYMIE B. 148223  200.0001/15/2016

100-122-410-0000-31  TMH SUPPLIES  200.00

909678  DSCS HOLDINGS, LLC 148224  924.0401/15/2016

100-223-395-0000-31  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  777.60

100-223-395-0000-31  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  146.44

298500  EDWARDS SPEECH THERAPY AND CONSULTATION 148225  5,040.0001/15/2016

203-126-311-0000-31  INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES  5,040.00

906738  FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 148226  203.6901/15/2016

100-233-410-3100-24  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  11.72

100-233-410-3100-24  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  27.18

100-233-410-3100-24  PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES  164.79

1000800  Great American Opportunities, Inc. 148227  573.5201/15/2016

701-271-410-1015-01  SUPPLIES  573.52

909017  HAM, DANNY L.,SR. 148228  240.0001/15/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  240.00

402600  HARRIS ASSESSING AND CONSULTING, LLC 148229  1,750.0001/15/2016

203-214-313-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES  1,750.00

999925  HOLLAND, GREG 148230  100.0001/15/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  100.00
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420458  HOLMES, ANDY 148231  227.0001/15/2016

703-273-390-1011-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  227.00

436955  IMAGE PLUS.INC. 148232  129.6001/15/2016

100-232-410-0000-41  SUPPLIES  129.60

457010  JW PEPPER & SON, INC. 148233  558.9901/15/2016

704-271-660-2001-01  PUPIL ACTIVITY  558.99

1001123  Lightspeed Systems Sales Inc. 148234  64,260.0001/15/2016

100-266-395-0000-32  OTHER PROF & TECH SERVICES  64,260.00

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III 148235  75.0001/15/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  75.00

908831  PARKER, BRIAN E. 148236  75.0001/15/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  75.00

643825  PENWORTHY COMPANY 148237  2,190.3301/15/2016

201-113-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES  2,190.33

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP 148238  936.9501/15/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  936.95

906754  SCDHEC 148239  1,465.0001/15/2016

100-213-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  1,465.00

723467  SCIRA (INTERNATL READING ASSC) 148240  150.0001/15/2016

201-113-410-0413-23  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  150.00

723467  SCIRA (INTERNATL READING ASSC) 148241  150.0001/15/2016

201-113-410-0413-23  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  150.00

907613  SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 148242  771.2701/15/2016

100-266-323-0000-32  CONTRACTED SERVICES  771.27

908791  SMITH, CHERYLL 148243  316.2501/15/2016

100-231-332-0075-30  BOARD TRAVEL - MS. SMITH  316.25

908680  STARNES, ZEB B., JR. 148244  75.0001/15/2016

707-271-312-1011-07  SPORTS OFFICIALS  75.00

1001118  STEVENS GYMNASIUM 148245  7,900.0001/15/2016

701-271-410-1015-01  SUPPLIES  7,900.00

999266  STEVE WEISS MUSIC, INC. 148246  5,550.0001/15/2016

516-113-540-5000-04  BAND INSTRUMENTS  5,550.00

867000  WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC 148247  4,465.1401/15/2016

325-115-410-1238-95  SUPPLIES  4,465.14

909126  WILKERSON, BETTY 148248  211.0001/15/2016
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600-000-474-0000-22  DEFERRED REVENUE  211.00

907685  WILSON, FRANK JR. 148249  317.8801/15/2016

100-221-332-0120-37  DISTRICT SPONSORED TRAVEL  317.88

058200  BANKERS UNITED LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY 148250  259.0101/15/2016

100-000-455-0015-00  BANKERS LIFE  259.01

164531  CENTRAL UNITED LIFE INSURANCE 148251  546.6101/15/2016

100-000-455-0017-00  CENTRAL LIFE  546.61

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE 148252  7,657.4601/15/2016

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  7,657.46

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE 148253  319.1601/15/2016

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  319.16

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE 148254  428.3701/15/2016

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  428.37

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA 148255  3,166.7801/15/2016

100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  3,166.78

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA 148256  578.8301/15/2016

100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  578.83

908403  NGLIC 148257  2,408.6201/15/2016

100-000-455-0093-00  VISION CARE INSURANCE  2,408.62

1000873  WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE 148258  41.1201/15/2016

100-000-455-0024-00  WESTERN & SOUTHERN lIFE  13.53

100-000-455-0024-00  WESTERN & SOUTHERN lIFE  27.59

999334  A.L.C.O, INC. 148259  188.0901/22/2016

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  188.09

017600  ALLIED BUSINESS FORMS 148260  464.5501/22/2016

704-190-410-3015-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  464.55

908088  REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 148261  8,830.2001/22/2016

100-254-321-0000-35  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  8,830.20

018076  ALLISON, MELISSA 148262  132.4501/22/2016

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  132.45

1000203  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 148263  394.1201/22/2016

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  31.61

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  286.86

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  75.65

1001083  Aspire Hospitality LLC 148264  2,796.4001/22/2016

703-273-332-5047-03  TRAVEL  2,796.40
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1000646  BARTH S WILLARD, JR 148265  54.0001/22/2016

703-273-660-3018-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  54.00

909134  BECKHAM, TIMOTHY 148266  90.6001/22/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  90.60

591950  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 148267  123.6301/22/2016

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  6.73

100-254-410-0011-35  SUPPLIES-VEHICLE  116.90

908747  BRIDGES, JERRY B. 148268  65.0001/22/2016

707-271-312-1011-07  SPORTS OFFICIALS  65.00

1000625  BRIGHT STAR CHILDREN'S THEATRE, LLC 148269  1,195.0001/22/2016

201-113-311-0000-24  SPEAKER/CONSULTANT  1,195.00

118575  BROOKS, CAMERON 148270  27.0001/22/2016

100-213-332-0000-31  NURSES TRAVEL  27.00

120500  BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 148271  324.5001/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  83.00

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  122.50

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  19.00

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  100.00

124600  BSN SPORTS 148272  1,262.7001/22/2016

703-273-410-1008-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,262.70

908395  BULLS EYE BRANDS, INC. 148273  1,555.4701/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,555.47

1001032  Bullseye Branding 148274  170.5001/22/2016

704-273-410-2005-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  170.50

909393  BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY 148275  300.0001/22/2016

703-273-390-1002-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  150.00

703-273-390-1003-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  150.00

129390  BYARS, CINDY 148276  35.0001/22/2016

722-190-410-3015-22  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  35.00

133001  CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 148277  1,330.0001/22/2016

100-255-339-0710-26  DRUG TESTING  40.00

100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  50.00

100-255-339-0710-26  DRUG TESTING  650.00

100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  0.00

100-255-339-0710-26  DRUG TESTING  0.00

100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  15.00

100-255-339-0710-26  DRUG TESTING  0.00
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100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  35.00

100-255-339-0710-26  DRUG TESTING  400.00

100-255-339-1000-26  PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS  140.00

1000215  CAROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, INC 148278  98.0001/22/2016

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  98.00

906142  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148279  758.0001/22/2016

600-256-460-4000-11  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  758.00

133005  CARTER, LANE 148280  115.0001/22/2016

207-224-332-0004-95  PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT  115.00

909321  CASEY, JERRY 148281  65.0001/22/2016

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

134000  C C DICKSON 148282  2,677.5601/22/2016

100-254-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  324.30

100-254-410-0000-39  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  130.25

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  100.45

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  10.76

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  15.07

100-254-410-0000-01  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  966.18

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  115.03

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-27  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00
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600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  262.33

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-27  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  147.92

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  28.60

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  375.84

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  17.04

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  183.79

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

600-256-410-0000-27  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  0.00

175000  CHEROKEE ACOUSTICS, INC. 148283  73.2701/22/2016

100-254-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  73.27
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999834  CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE 148284  97.6001/22/2016

100-221-312-6000-38  CURRICULUM DEV-INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRM  97.60

182700  CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 148285  170.2701/22/2016

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  33.47

100-254-323-0326-35  LAWN CARE  136.80

908688  CHESTER HIGH SCHOOL 148286  400.0001/22/2016

703-273-660-1008-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  400.00

1000959  Clark, Justin 148287  30.0001/22/2016

703-273-660-4017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  30.00

1001143  Clary, Stacie 148288  88.9501/22/2016

341-147-395-0000-38  OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES  88.95

197505  CLINE BRANDT KOCHENOWER & CO., PA 148289  5,277.5001/22/2016

100-252-318-0000-36  AUDIT FEES  5,277.50

1000602  COLONIAL FUELS AND LUBRICANT SERVICES 148290  367.2901/22/2016

100-254-321-3000-09  UTILITIES-GAS  367.29

227302  C.E.S. 148291  1,392.6901/22/2016

100-254-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  36.90

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  167.35

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  77.29

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  198.01

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  1.27

100-254-410-0000-20  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  565.71

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  9.56

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  336.60

234525  CROSSLEY, JANET 148292  305.9101/22/2016

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  207.58

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  98.33

245100  DANIELS DEN OF FLOWERS 148293  41.0401/22/2016

702-272-660-3002-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  41.04

1000031  DAWKINS, TIMOTHY KIRK 148294  50.0001/22/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  50.00

250075  DELL MARKETING L.P. 148295  127,821.1801/22/2016

963-266-445-0000-32  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  35,815.72

963-266-545-0000-32  TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE EQUIPMENT  0.00

963-266-445-0000-32  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  35,815.72

963-266-545-0000-32  TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE EQUIPMENT  0.00

963-266-445-0000-32  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  20,374.02
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963-266-545-0000-32  TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE EQUIPMENT  0.00

963-266-445-0000-32  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  6,499.52

963-266-545-0000-32  TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE EQUIPMENT  29,316.20

256800  DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 148296  550.1501/22/2016

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  550.15

906524  DUFF, WHITE & TURNER, L.L.C. 148297  12,426.9601/22/2016

100-231-319-0000-30  LEGAL SERVICES  12,426.96

909670  DUKES, RONNIE 148298  65.0001/22/2016

707-271-312-1011-07  SPORTS OFFICIALS  65.00

860000  THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY 148299  3,107.5001/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  171.55

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  123.15

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  114.00

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.70

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  168.60

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  191.00

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  140.00

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  144.80

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  111.85

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  89.75

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  209.00

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.80

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  147.90

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  99.00

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  231.00

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  56.40

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  281.90

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  147.85

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  197.30

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  146.15

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.00

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  16.80

909521  EASTSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 148300  450.0001/22/2016

704-271-410-4031-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  450.00

909210  ELLIS, KELLY 148301  72.1601/22/2016

703-273-332-1003-03  . TRAVEL/ STAFF DEVELOPMENT  72.16

1000143  ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC 148302  14,952.9201/22/2016

201-113-445-0000-02  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  14,952.92

1001144  FAIRFIELD CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 148303  60.0001/22/2016
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704-190-410-3015-01  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  60.00

340150  MARTIN, RITA 148304  156.3801/22/2016

201-113-410-0413-20  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  91.64

720-273-490-3013-20  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  64.74

1000384  FULLER, STARR 148305  50.0001/22/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  50.00

909456  FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA INC 148306  394.8001/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  259.52

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  65.28

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  70.00

432000  GAFFNEY FENCE COMPANY 148307  600.0001/22/2016

100-254-323-0000-07  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  600.00

375500  GOPHER SPORTS EQUIPMENT 148308  1,229.6601/22/2016

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  42.38

100-114-410-1100-03  SUPPLIES  1,187.28

901950  GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY CO. 148309  356.4501/22/2016

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  356.45

1001141  GW FAITH ENTERPRISES LLC 148310  318.5001/22/2016

703-273-660-5023-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  318.50

405225  HARTZOGS 148311  9.7201/22/2016

702-273-490-3001-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  9.72

409200  HAZELDEN 148312  120.7501/22/2016

201-212-410-0000-02  GUIDANCE SUPPLIES  120.75

907882  HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY 148313  1,484.9801/22/2016

100-112-410-1100-19  PRIMARY GENERAL SUPPLIES  20.80

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  278.88

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  204.48

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  224.18

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  122.46

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  198.82

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  206.04

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  229.32

427850  HUDSON, CHAD 148314  121.4001/22/2016

100-212-332-0000-38  TESTING-TRAVEL  121.40

907347  HUFF, MARK 148315  40.5001/22/2016

703-273-332-1011-03  . TRAVEL/ STAFF DEVELOPMENT  40.50

1000045  HUGHES, JASON W 148316  88.5001/22/2016
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703-273-390-1007-03  . OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  88.50

909300  HUMPHRIES, JOHN 148317  50.0001/22/2016

724-271-660-1015-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  25.00

724-271-660-1020-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  25.00

1000934  Interline Brands Inc 148318  382.8601/22/2016

100-254-410-0000-03  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  218.25

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  164.61

453150  INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 148319  98.0701/22/2016

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  98.07

1000175  JMAC ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 148320  3,000.0001/22/2016

100-254-321-0000-24  CONTRACTED MAINTENANCE  3,000.00

470500  JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. YORK INTERNATIONA 148321  5,736.4401/22/2016

100-254-323-0000-23  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  1,566.36

100-254-323-0000-35  REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE  365.93

100-254-323-0326-39  LAWN CARE SERVICE  3,804.15

457010  JW PEPPER & SON, INC. 148322  65.9901/22/2016

702-273-660-2001-02  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  65.99

907472  LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA 148323  65.0201/22/2016

703-273-660-5016-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  65.02

999525  LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA 148324  101.2001/22/2016

600-256-332-0000-40  FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL  101.20

907836  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 148325  52.0101/22/2016

703-273-410-4027-03  SUPPLIES  52.01

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III 148326  100.0001/22/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  100.00

1000191  M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. , INC. 148327  573,923.8801/22/2016

575-253-395-1000-36  A&E FEES  181,186.52

575-253-520-2005-05  ALMA ELEMENTARY RENOVATIONS  54,146.45

575-253-520-2025-25  BLACKSBURG PRIMARY RENOVATIONS  16,961.97

575-253-520-2020-20  BLACKSBURG ELEMENTARY RENOVATIONS  43,377.57

575-253-520-2009-09  BUILDINGS  11,304.00

575-253-520-2012-12  GOUCHER ELEMENTARY RENOVATIONS  38,725.65

575-253-520-2022-22  GRASSY POND ADDITIONS  11,248.43

575-253-520-2021-21  LIMESTONE/CENTRAL ELEM RENOVATIONS  16,875.70

575-253-520-2019-19  LUTHER VAUGHAN ELEM RENOVATIONS  16,178.55

575-253-520-2023-23  BUILDINGS  10,841.55

575-253-520-2001-01  Blacksburg High Additions  151,874.17

575-253-520-2003-03  GAFFNEY HIGH RENOVATIONS  21,203.32
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999231  MCCRAW, JOHN 148328  100.0001/22/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  100.00

1000764  MCDOWELL, DANIEL 148329  65.0001/22/2016

724-271-660-1015-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  65.00

584000  MOSS,CAROL M. 148330  24.7301/22/2016

100-113-332-1100-38  ITINERANT TEACHER TRAVEL  24.73

999430  NCS PEARSON 148331  85.3301/22/2016

100-126-410-0000-31  SPEECH SUPPLIES  85.33

1000048  NORMAN, RONALD 148332  65.0001/22/2016

724-271-660-1020-24  PUPIL ACTIVITY  65.00

627475  PAINTER, AMANDA 148333  22.3601/22/2016

100-221-312-0218-38  STRATEGIC PLANNING  22.36

906131  PARKER, KEVIN 148334  250.0001/22/2016

724-273-660-1001-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  250.00

644500  PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP 148335  827.8201/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  650.45

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  177.37

496050  PET DAIRY 148336  11,321.1901/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  236.83

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  236.83

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  151.75

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  164.03

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  181.96

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  170.99

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.74

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  152.67

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  159.68

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  250.45

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  103.15

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  132.51

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  85.82

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  99.44

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  219.50

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  164.63

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  164.63

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  198.87

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  142.35

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  202.59
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600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  190.63

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  128.04

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  198.87

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  130.38

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  239.41

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  63.55

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.07

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  185.26

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  204.24

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  246.92

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  172.99

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  149.06

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  199.32

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.42

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  187.96

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  278.09

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  121.13

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  154.31

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  176.60

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  44.56

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.07

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  127.08

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  180.31

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  142.35

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  231.92

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  195.57

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  159.68

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  130.38

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  219.50

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  164.48

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  216.20

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  204.24

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  441.80

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  388.23

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  87.66

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  174.94

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  41.26

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  130.38

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  174.94

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.07

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  240.13

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  171.64
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600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  127.44

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  87.48

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  51.58

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  106.45

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.07

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  108.11

907687  PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 148337  1,583.3701/22/2016

100-257-323-0000-34  CONTRACTED SERV-DCP  1,583.37

660000  PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 148338  866.9001/22/2016

100-254-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  866.90

909126  PRICE, CASEY 148339  12.0001/22/2016

704-271-410-4008-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  12.00

908830  PRICE, EDDIE C. 148340  109.5001/22/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  109.50

909723  PROS GOLF SHOP, INC. 148341  1,210.0001/22/2016

703-273-410-1012-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,210.00

908785  RHODES, DANNY 148342  114.0001/22/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  114.00

999782  RICE, WILFORD 148343  65.0001/22/2016

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

999721  RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 148344  250.0001/22/2016

703-273-660-1007-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  250.00

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP 148345  3,463.2901/22/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,135.58

703-273-410-1001-03  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  2,327.71

999171  SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 148346  1,994.7401/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  51.00

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  51.00

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  51.00

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  27.70

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  178.69

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  51.00

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  72.15

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  869.15

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.30

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  11.15

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  19.15

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  173.50
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600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  352.95

730905  SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 148347  1,537.1301/22/2016

100-112-410-1100-25  PRIMARY GENERAL SUPPLIES  1,537.13

731000  SCHOLASTIC INC 148348  1,005.0201/22/2016

201-113-410-0413-15  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  1,005.02

909236  SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING 148349  1,299.0001/22/2016

201-113-410-0413-09  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  1,299.00

909126  SELF, SUMMER 148350  15.0001/22/2016

704-273-410-5013-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  15.00

474580  JONES, SHERRI 148351  48.3001/22/2016

100-126-332-0000-31  SP H TRAVEL  48.30

746500  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 148352  296.4601/22/2016

100-254-410-0000-95  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  124.99

100-254-410-0000-35  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  22.20

100-254-410-0000-12  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  122.99

100-254-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE  26.28

909240  SMITH, JERRY 148353  100.0001/22/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  100.00

757480  SMOKE, STACEY 148354  43.7001/22/2016

100-266-332-0016-32  TRAVEL COMPUTER SERVICES  43.70

761250  SOSSAMON CONSTRUCTION CO. 148355  2,800.0001/22/2016

100-254-323-0000-25  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE  2,800.00

907827  SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148356  138.9401/22/2016

100-115-410-1100-95  VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES  138.94

999561  SOUTH CAROLINA SECRETARY OF STATE 148357  25.0001/22/2016

703-273-660-3018-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  25.00

909126  SPIRES, JOHNATHAN 148358  19.2001/22/2016

600-000-474-0000-03  DEFERRED REVENUE  19.20

999892  SPIRIT CRUISES, LLC 148359  2,328.9501/22/2016

703-273-660-5023-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  2,328.95

804500  SUNNYDALE MEATS 148360  1,939.5701/22/2016

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  223.40

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  258.25

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  61.15

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  85.27

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  108.00

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  64.60
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600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  42.50

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  989.30

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  40.50

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  66.60

1000608  TOWNSON, CHARLES 148361  2,000.0001/22/2016

100-221-312-3000-38  ADVANCED PLACEMENT CONSULTANT  2,000.00

906831  TRIUMPH LEARNING 148362  800.0701/22/2016

201-113-410-0000-02  SUPPLIES  800.07

1001129  Tyler Technology 148363  1,200.0001/22/2016

516-252-540-7036-36  INFINITE VISIONS SOFTWARE  1,200.00

831997  UNIFIRST 148364  242.7301/22/2016

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  165.45

100-254-325-0064-35  UNIFORM RENTAL  77.28

640000  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 148365  53,766.7201/22/2016

100-111-410-0002-05  SUPPLIES-PEOPLES  187.99

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,453.62

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,798.68

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,688.74

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  5,961.40

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  120.84

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  2,350.41

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,095.35

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,624.57

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,868.33

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,076.83

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,065.00

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,169.98

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,377.85

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,571.38

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  1,476.44

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,444.96

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,809.56

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  1,933.94

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,250.92

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  935.31

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,567.55

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,613.37

600-256-460-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,907.77

600-256-462-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  36.04

600-256-462-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60
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600-256-462-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  2.12

600-256-462-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60

600-256-462-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  4.24

600-256-462-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  21.20

600-256-462-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  19.08

600-256-462-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  23.32

600-256-462-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  21.20

600-256-462-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  23.32

600-256-462-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  38.16

600-256-462-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  38.16

600-256-462-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  4.24

600-256-462-0000-25  USDA COMMONDITIES DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-462-0000-25  USDA COMMONDITIES DIST CHARGE  2.12

600-256-462-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-462-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60

600-256-462-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  2.12

600-256-462-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60

600-256-462-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  4.24

600-256-462-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  6.36

600-256-462-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-462-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-462-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  2.12

600-256-462-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  6.36

600-256-462-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-462-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60

600-256-462-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  2.12

600-256-462-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-462-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  2.12

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  316.22

600-256-410-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  482.35

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  400.28

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  1,016.13

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  293.93

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  401.53

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  84.08

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  15.49

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  33.85

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  79.35

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  455.38

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  220.94

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  953.24

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  221.06
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600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  294.81

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  182.03

600-256-410-0000-22  SUPPLIES  282.85

600-256-410-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  332.18

600-256-410-0000-21  SUPPLIES  313.86

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  203.29

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  308.27

600-256-410-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  333.10

600-256-410-0000-15  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  187.77

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES -97.05

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -14.16

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -29.28

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -60.84

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES -21.89

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -33.84

600-256-460-0000-23  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -33.84

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -67.68

849000  VERIZON WIRELESS 148366  5,694.5201/22/2016

100-254-340-0000-36  TELEPHONE  5,694.52

999591  WELLS FARGO 148367  757.8401/22/2016

100-257-323-1000-34  DCP-CONTRACTED SERVICES  757.84

909126  WHITE, LILLIANA 148368  50.0001/22/2016

704-271-410-4008-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  50.00

1000953  White, Linda 148369  51.7501/22/2016

100-255-332-2000-26  ITINERANT TRAVEL  51.75

907352  YEARGIN, CHERYL 148370  19.4401/22/2016

201-113-410-0413-20  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  19.44

999334  A.L.C.O, INC. 148371  2,581.6501/29/2016

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  261.17

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  41.58

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  42.30

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  67.20

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  164.92

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  142.75

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  258.10

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  69.62

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  56.18

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  237.92

600-256-410-0000-27  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  41.86
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600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  132.76

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  39.98

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  386.05

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  84.16

600-256-410-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  122.89

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  69.43

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  59.68

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  303.10

1000561  AMERICAN UTILITY AUDITORS, LLC 148372  1,208.0301/29/2016

100-254-395-0000-36  UTILITIES SERVICE AUDITS  1,208.03

1000136  ARDOR HEALTH SOLUTIONS 148373  12,344.7501/29/2016

100-126-311-1000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,512.50

100-126-311-1000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,512.50

100-126-311-1000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,512.50

100-126-311-1000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,294.75

100-126-311-1000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  2,512.50

1000719  ASSET GENIE, INC. 148374  119.0001/29/2016

100-113-410-1100-02  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  119.00

050320  AT&T 148375  83.6801/29/2016

100-254-340-0000-36  TELEPHONE  83.68

071720  AT&T 148376  4,242.2301/29/2016

100-254-340-0000-01  TELEPHONE  89.38

100-254-340-0000-02  TELEPHONE  160.89

100-254-340-0000-03  TELEPHONE  231.47

100-254-340-0000-04  TELEPHONE  13.29

100-254-340-0000-05  TELEPHONE  21.55

100-254-340-0000-07  TELEPHONE  510.97

100-254-340-0000-09  TELEPHONE  21.55

100-254-340-0000-10  TELEPHONE  32.33

100-254-340-0000-11  TELEPHONE  43.43

100-254-340-0000-12  TELEPHONE  21.55

100-254-340-0000-15  TELEPHONE  10.88

100-254-340-0000-19  TELEPHONE  53.89

100-254-340-0000-20  TELEPHONE  58.91

100-254-340-0000-21  TELEPHONE  21.55

100-254-340-0000-22  TELEPHONE  32.33

100-254-340-0000-23  TELEPHONE  10.78

100-254-340-0000-24  TELEPHONE  76.19

100-254-340-0000-25  TELEPHONE  43.11

100-254-340-0000-26  TELEPHONE  19.66
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100-254-340-0000-29  TELEPHONE  2,681.09

100-254-340-0000-32  TELEPHONE  33.25

100-254-340-0000-35  TELEPHONE  21.55

100-254-340-0000-39  TELEPHONE  10.78

100-254-340-0000-95  TELEPHONE  21.85

909149  BEHR, PAUL T. 148377  96.9001/29/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  96.90

999761  BLANTON, BRIAN 148378  80.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  80.00

106500  BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 148379  571.5601/29/2016

709-271-410-3014-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  571.56

120500  BROWNS BUTCHER SHOP 148380  125.0001/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  50.00

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  50.00

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  25.00

123550  BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD 148381  417.9701/29/2016

100-266-323-0000-32  CONTRACTED SERVICES  417.97

909393  BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY 148382  300.0001/29/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  300.00

906142  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148383  2,654.5001/29/2016

600-256-460-4000-15  FF&V GRANT FOOD SUPPLIES  1,044.00

600-256-460-4000-11  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  1,116.00

600-256-460-4000-05  FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES  494.50

999230  CHURCH, CHRIS 148384  40.0001/29/2016

703-273-660-3017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  40.00

1000611  CLEAR MESSAGE INTERPRETING SERVICE, INC 148385  295.4501/29/2016

100-232-410-0000-41  SUPPLIES  295.45

1000031  DAWKINS, TIMOTHY KIRK 148386  65.0001/29/2016

704-273-410-1011-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

250075  DELL MARKETING L.P. 148387  336.9501/29/2016

100-113-410-1100-02  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  0.00

201-113-445-0000-02  TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES  336.95

253150  DIAMOND SPRINGS 148388  36.7201/29/2016

724-271-660-3003-24  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  36.72

256800  DILLARDS SPORTS CENTER 148389  234.9701/29/2016

702-273-490-1011-02  . OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  234.97

267000  DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 148390  616.0901/29/2016
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100-254-321-2000-09  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  236.69

100-254-321-2000-10  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  379.40

860000  THE EARTHGRAINS COMPANY 148391  2,305.7501/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  59.40

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  67.00

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  102.85

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  201.15

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  184.15

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  293.50

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  36.00

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  150.00

600-256-460-0000-01  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  95.75

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  258.00

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  220.70

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  303.50

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  77.25

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  123.40

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  133.10

999100  EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY INTERVENTION 148392  160.0501/29/2016

201-113-410-0000-24  SUPPLIES  160.05

324780  FIRST TEAM SPORTS OF THE CAROLINAS INC. 148393  712.8001/29/2016

701-271-410-1001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  712.80

1000496  FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC 148394  1,962.1801/29/2016

100-222-410-2100-02  ED MEDIA SUPPLIES  0.00

100-222-430-2100-02  ED MEDIA BOOKS  1,962.18

1000384  FULLER, STARR 148395  75.0001/29/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  75.00

909456  FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA INC 148396  609.5001/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  159.50

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  300.00

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  150.00

999333  GARRETT, CHARLES 148397  50.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  50.00

1001142  GENERAL MEDICAL DEVICES INC 148398  474.9001/29/2016

100-113-410-1100-07  ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES  474.90

361100  GENES PIT STOP 148399  34.5001/29/2016

703-273-660-2001-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  34.50

999297  GEORGIA AQUARIUM, INC. 148400  1,410.8001/29/2016
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703-273-660-5047-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  1,410.80

909050  GOOD, DARRELL 148401  93.3001/29/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  93.30

901950  GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY CO. 148402  101.2001/29/2016

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  72.01

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  29.19

1001146  GREER CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER INC 148403  50.0001/29/2016

703-273-660-5019-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00

909126  HAMWRIGHT, VIRGINIA 148404  50.0001/29/2016

703-273-660-5047-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  50.00

909208  HARGROVE, BRYANT K. 148405  105.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  105.00

402600  HARRIS ASSESSING AND CONSULTING, LLC 148406  1,750.0001/29/2016

203-214-313-0000-31  PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES  1,750.00

907882  HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY 148407  1,173.1401/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  282.64

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  240.68

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  148.16

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  415.26

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  86.40

1001134  Hoey, Whitney 148408  50.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  50.00

1001148  JACKSON, JOSEPH J 148409  75.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

909686  KOPF, CRAIG 148410  112.2001/29/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  112.20

526600  MACEDONIA WATER WORK INC 148411  490.2701/29/2016

100-254-321-2000-23  UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER  490.27

908683  MAYNOR, WYATT GID, III 148412  175.0001/29/2016

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  75.00

701-271-410-1011-01  SUPPLIES  100.00

999231  MCCRAW, JOHN 148413  200.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  100.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  100.00

1000745  Music & Arts 148414  3,438.7201/29/2016

516-113-540-5000-04  BAND INSTRUMENTS  864.00

516-113-540-5000-04  BAND INSTRUMENTS  2,574.72
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592500  NASCO 148415  127.1401/29/2016

201-113-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES  127.14

908827  NATIONAL BETA CLUB 148416  1,765.8501/29/2016

707-271-660-5007-07  PUPIL ACTIVITY  25.85

704-273-410-5013-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  1,740.00

999556  PATTERSON MEDICAL 148417  82.6201/29/2016

100-213-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  82.62

640500  PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 148418  187.3501/29/2016

701-271-410-2001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  62.35

701-271-410-2001-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  125.00

644500  PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING GROUP 148419  563.0401/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  563.04

496050  PET DAIRY 148420  5,773.9301/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  127.08

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  192.27

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  44.56

600-256-460-0000-21  FOOD SERVICE  FOOD  115.12

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.74

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  190.63

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  4.26

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  174.94

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  12.78

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  226.52

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  364.59

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  399.84

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  36.08

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  103.15

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  415.56

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  197.99

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  212.90

600-256-460-0000-22  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  103.15

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  185.26

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  97.79

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  202.59

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  216.20

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  171.64

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  171.64

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  162.98

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.42
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600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  139.05

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD -270.28

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  130.38

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  130.38

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  41.26

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  92.84

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  128.74

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  118.42

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  121.50

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  195.57

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  305.32

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  10.32

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  20.63

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  233.12

999370  POWELL, CHARLES W. 148421  131.1001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  131.10

908263  PROGRESSIVE SCREEN PRINTING AND EMBROIDE 148422  546.8001/29/2016

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  546.80

669625  PURCHASE POWER 148423  66.5201/29/2016

201-188-410-0000-24  PARENTING SUPPLIES  66.52

906205  QUILL 148424  494.7701/29/2016

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  101.51

703-273-410-3017-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  64.96

100-223-410-0000-31  SUPPLIES  328.30

687530  RAYMOND GEDDES & CO., INC. 148425  177.0001/29/2016

201-113-410-0000-07  SUPPLIES  177.00

907739  READ IT ONCE AGAIN 148426  236.0001/29/2016

100-127-410-0000-31  LD SUPPLIES  236.00

908782  RESOURCES FOR READING 148427  2,367.2001/29/2016

201-113-410-0413-05  SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES  2,367.20

908834  RICE, STEVEN K. 148428  98.7001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  98.70

909397  S & M SPORT SHOP 148429  1,032.8601/29/2016

703-273-410-1002-03  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  493.35

707-271-410-1011-07  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  539.51

999171  SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 148430  1,413.3501/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  237.14

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  74.80
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600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  217.55

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  110.30

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  103.00

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  670.56

909240  SMITH, JERRY 148431  200.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  100.00

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  100.00

909538  SOLIANT HEALTH 148432  4,696.5001/29/2016

100-126-311-1000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  1,379.50

100-126-311-3000-31  CONTRACTED SERVICES  3,317.00

804500  SUNNYDALE MEATS 148433  4,434.1501/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-19  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  161.50

640-256-460-0000-40  CATERING FOOD  152.76

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,643.89

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,908.30

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  33.40

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  46.15

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  28.59

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  91.37

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  97.54

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  17.15

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  16.70

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  236.80

999411  THOMPSON, DANNY 148434  140.0001/29/2016

701-271-399-1011-01  OFFICIALS  75.00

704-273-410-1011-01  . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS  65.00

908051  TRIDENT BEVERAGE, INC. 148435  3,312.0001/29/2016

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  3,312.00

1000290  TROLLEYS, INC 148436  6,075.0001/29/2016

703-273-660-5047-03  PUPIL ACTIVITY  6,075.00

1001129  Tyler Technology 148437  1,150.0001/29/2016

516-252-540-7036-36  INFINITE VISIONS SOFTWARE  1,150.00

640000  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 148438  55,714.0401/29/2016

600-256-462-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-462-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  80.56

600-256-462-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  38.16

600-256-462-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  2.12

600-256-462-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  111.44
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600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  244.32

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  38.53

600-256-410-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  1,084.93

600-256-410-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  138.77

600-256-410-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  119.88

600-256-410-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  97.13

600-256-410-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  86.25

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,460.84

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,411.22

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  7,224.48

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,092.47

600-256-460-0000-12  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,176.72

600-256-460-0000-25  FOOD SERVICE FOOD  1,564.27

600-256-460-0000-20  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,619.25

600-256-460-0000-07  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,173.68

725-190-410-4015-25  SUPPLIES - 5K  40.06

100-111-410-0004-25  SUPPLIES-RICE  252.66

600-256-410-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  116.36

600-256-410-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  198.13

600-256-410-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  262.07

600-256-410-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  249.54

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  192.79

600-256-410-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES  142.92

600-256-410-0000-23  SUPPLIES  193.56

600-256-462-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  44.52

600-256-462-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60

600-256-462-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  10.60

600-256-462-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE COMMODITY DIST CHARGE  8.48

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  4,320.36

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  881.94

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  6,057.73

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  84.36

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  351.08

600-256-460-0000-24  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  6,923.84

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,454.56

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,181.28

600-256-460-0000-11  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  417.34

600-256-460-0000-10  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,471.97

600-256-460-0000-05  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,468.24

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,664.19

600-256-460-0000-04  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  194.61

600-256-460-0000-03  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  66.12
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600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  1,669.25

600-256-460-0000-09  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  924.49

600-256-460-0000-02  FOOD SERVICE-FOOD  2,078.41

999810  WATERS, JASON DANIEL 148439  40.0001/29/2016

703-273-660-3017-03  . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY  40.00

1000019  WATSON, STANLEY 148440  75.0001/29/2016

703-273-390-1015-03  BOOKING FEES  75.00

525900  WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO. 148441  224.2001/29/2016

100-122-410-0000-31  TMH SUPPLIES  224.20

846700  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER 148442  1,717.4801/29/2016

100-000-457-0080-00  VALIC  1,064.94

100-000-480-0000-00  EMPLOYER VALIC ORP PAYABLE  652.54

906081  FRINGE BENEFITS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 148443  3,305.7801/29/2016

100-000-456-0054-00  CHILD CARE  83.33

100-000-456-0055-00  HDR-MONEYPLUS  3,003.87

100-000-455-0068-00  HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT  218.58

1001140  GC SERVICES, LP 148444  68.9001/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  68.90

1001139  GRETCHEN R BARNETTE 148445  75.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0104-00  GRETCHEN BARNETT CHILD SUPPORT OFFI  75.00

907734  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 148446  1.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0022-00  HABITAT FOR HUMANITY  1.00

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE 148447  300.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0046-00  BANKRUPTCY W/H  300.00

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE 148448  200.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0046-00  BANKRUPTCY W/H  200.00

127760  GRETCHEN D. HOLLAND - CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE 148449  390.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0046-00  BANKRUPTCY W/H  390.00

1000478  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 148450  126.1501/29/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  126.15

055210  CLERK OF COURT 148451  1,260.1001/29/2016

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  165.25

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  105.00

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  302.97

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  233.10

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  91.00

100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  131.25
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100-000-455-0087-00  CLERK OF COURT-CHEROKEE W/H  231.53

1000820  Know 2 148452  51.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0113-00  KNOW 2  51.00

609309  NC CHILD SUPPORT 148453  249.0501/29/2016

100-000-455-0088-00  SPARTANBURG CLERK OF COURT W/H  249.05

999905  NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC. 148454  182.0401/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  182.04

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC. 148455  184.2301/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  184.23

1000127  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY, INC. 148456  164.2201/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  164.22

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 148457  50.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 148458  52.0801/29/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  52.08

907255  S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 148459  152.1201/29/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  152.12

726000  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 148460  380.4801/29/2016

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  163.53

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  36.38

100-000-455-0096-00  SERVICE PURCHASE PROGRAM  WITHHOLDI  139.01

100-000-455-0092-00  SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- AFTER TAX  41.56

999844  SC STATE EDUCATION ASSIST AUTHORITY 148461  177.8201/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  177.82

1000673  SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION 148462  50.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  50.00

907317  THE HARTFORD LIFE INSURANCE 148463  942.5201/29/2016

100-000-455-0082-00  HARTFORD ORP W/H  584.42

100-000-482-0000-00  EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP PAYABLE  358.10

821135  TIAA-CREF 148464  616.6501/29/2016

100-000-457-0085-00  TIAA  382.36

100-000-486-0000-00  EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP PAYABLE  234.29

999422  UNITED STATES TREASURY 148465  20.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0045-00  LEVY ON WAGES WITHHOLDING  20.00

838600  UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 148466  31.5001/29/2016

100-000-455-0005-00  UNITED WAY  31.50
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832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148467  91.4201/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  91.42

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148468  76.0401/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  76.04

832468  US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 148469  112.9101/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  112.91

999513  WAGEWORKS, INC. 148470  233.6401/29/2016

100-000-456-0065-00  PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE  233.64

1000662  WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC. 148471  192.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0089-00  US DEPT OF EDUCATION W/H  192.00

1001138  YORK COUNTY CLERK OF COURT 148472  20.0001/29/2016

100-000-455-0103-00  CLERK OF COURT - YORK W/H  20.00

907528  UNITED STATES TREASURY 148473  107.6401/29/2016

100-000-451-0000-00  SOCIAL SECURITY WITHHOLDING  107.64

618050  OFFICE OF INSURANCE SERVICES 148474  843,638.1601/29/2016

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  174,306.40

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  6,855.24

100-000-455-0001-00  BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS  496.10

100-000-455-0002-00  DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS  7,703.68

100-000-455-0006-00  OPTIONAL LIFE  12,780.82

100-000-455-0011-00  TRI CARE INSURANCE W/H  62.50

100-000-455-0019-00  SPOUSAL DEPENDENT LIFE  2,048.42

100-000-455-0020-00  SUPPLEMENTAL LTD  3,323.38

100-000-455-0053-00  DENTAL PLUS  24,885.22

100-000-455-0106-00  TOBACCO PREMIUM  5,420.00

100-000-485-0000-00  EMPLOYER HEALTH & DENTAL PAYABLE  605,756.40

907977  AL LIFE ASSURANCE CO. OF NEW YORK 148475  1,029.4801/29/2016

100-000-455-0023-00  AIG LIFE INSURANCE  1,029.48

907431  AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE CO. 148476  2,939.7001/29/2016

100-000-455-0021-00  AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE INSURANCE W/H  2,939.70

058200  BANKERS UNITED LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY 148477  259.0101/29/2016

100-000-455-0015-00  BANKERS LIFE  259.01

164531  CENTRAL UNITED LIFE INSURANCE 148478  546.6101/29/2016

100-000-455-0017-00  CENTRAL LIFE  546.61

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE 148479  7,611.7501/29/2016

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  7,611.75

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE 148480  319.1601/29/2016
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100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  319.16

908464  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE 148481  375.3101/29/2016

100-000-455-0016-00  COLONIAL LIFE INS CO  375.31

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA 148482  3,210.2801/29/2016

100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  3,210.28

906705  LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA 148483  535.3301/29/2016

100-000-455-0013-00  LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF ALABAMA  535.33

838525  MUTUAL OF OMAHA COMPANIES 148484  682.6401/29/2016

100-000-455-0014-00  UNITED OF OMAHA  682.64

1000873  WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE 148485  41.1201/29/2016

100-000-455-0024-00  WESTERN & SOUTHERN lIFE  27.59

100-000-455-0024-00  WESTERN & SOUTHERN lIFE  13.53

 4,601,590.30

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:  0.00

 4,601,590.30 596

 0

02/08/2016 12:02:44PM
ap122r02

BRATTONS Page 63 of 63


